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Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 16 Lechner Leoni 04/06 W 0:40,23 0:40,69 1:20,92

2. 17 Taschner Leonie 04/06 W 0:48,06 0:47,09 1:35,15

3. 15 Maderbacher Selina 04/06 W 0:55,98 0:50,18 1:46,16

Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 22 Pöllaubauer Samuel 06/07 M 0:45,66 0:45,15 1:30,81

2. 21 Kölbl Andre 06/07 M 0:50,70 0:47,04 1:37,74

3. 20 Feldhofer Felix 06/07 M 0:58,80 0:58,53 1:57,33

Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 31 Feldhofer Niklas 04/06 M 0:43,53 0:45,21 1:28,74

2. 30 Spener Tristan 04/06 M 0:46,85 0:44,66 1:31,51

Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 40 Maderbacher Lena 01/02 W 0:33,41 0:33,57 1:06,98

2. 42 Reithofer Nina 01/02 W 0:39,11 0:36,70 1:15,81

3. 41 Kölbl Selina 01/02 W 0:43,16 0:43,87 1:27,03

Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 51 Milchrahm Marcel 01/02 M 0:34,56 0:33,88 1:08,44

2. 50 Weiglhofer Daniel 01/02 M 0:36,28 0:34,75 1:11,03

3. 52 Paunger Marco 01/02 M 0:36,95 0:35,88 1:12,83

4. 54 Fischer Jakob 01/02 M 0:36,25 0:37,04 1:13,29

Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 60 Maderbacher Florian 99/00 M 0:31,64 0:31,55 1:03,19

2. 61 Schneeflock Michael 99/00 M 0:31,48 0:32,54 1:04,02

3. 62 Taschner Alexander 99/00 M 0:32,35 1:00,16 1:32,51

Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 69 Weber Franz senj. M 0:31,29 0:31,28 1:02,57

2. 68 Maderbacher Robert senj. M 0:32,28 0:31,79 1:04,07

Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 80 Reithofer Manfred allg. 0:26,73 0:26,91 0:53,64

2. 75 Buchegger Johann allg. 0:27,39 0:27,72 0:55,11

3. 79 Weber Peter allg. 0:27,88 0:27,53 0:55,41

4. 71 Paunger Rene allg. 0:28,18 0:27,34 0:55,52

5. 93 Höller Emanuel allg. 0:28,05 0:27,57 0:55,62

6. 72 Schneeflock Josef allg. 0:28,03 0:27,71 0:55,74

7. 78 Pöllabauer Reini allg. 0:28,70 0:27,68 0:56,38

8. 76 Weber Thomas allg. 0:27,88 0:28,54 0:56,42

9. 77 Maderbacher Daniel allg. 0:28,56 0:27,88 0:56,44

10. 74 Schichbichler Manfred allg. 0:28,28 0:28,77 0:57,05

11. 70 Schneeflock Georg allg. 0:29,18 0:28,68 0:57,86

Gruppeneinzelwertung 2012



Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe

1. 80 Reithofer Manfred allg. 0:26,73 0:26,91 0:53,64

2. 75 Buchegger Johann allg. 0:27,39 0:27,72 0:55,11

3. 79 Weber Peter allg. 0:27,88 0:27,53 0:55,41

4. 71 Paunger Rene allg. 0:28,18 0:27,34 0:55,52

5. 93 Höller Emanuel allg. 0:28,05 0:27,57 0:55,62

6. 72 Schneeflock Josef allg. 0:28,03 0:27,71 0:55,74

7. 78 Pöllabauer Reini allg. 0:28,70 0:27,68 0:56,38

8. 76 Weber Thomas allg. 0:27,88 0:28,54 0:56,42

9. 77 Maderbacher Daniel allg. 0:28,56 0:27,88 0:56,44

10. 74 Schichbichler Manfred allg. 0:28,28 0:28,77 0:57,05

11. 70 Schneeflock Georg allg. 0:29,18 0:28,68 0:57,86

12. 69 Weber Franz senj. M 0:31,29 0:31,28 1:02,57

13. 60 Maderbacher Florian 99/00 M 0:31,64 0:31,55 1:03,19

14. 61 Schneeflock Michael 99/00 M 0:31,48 0:32,54 1:04,02

15. 68 Maderbacher Robert senj. M 0:32,28 0:31,79 1:04,07

16. 40 Maderbacher Lena 01/02 W 0:33,41 0:33,57 1:06,98

17. 51 Milchrahm Marcel 01/02 M 0:34,56 0:33,88 1:08,44

18. 50 Weiglhofer Daniel 01/02 M 0:36,28 0:34,75 1:11,03

19. 52 Paunger Marco 01/02 M 0:36,95 0:35,88 1:12,83

20. 54 Fischer Jakob 01/02 M 0:36,25 0:37,04 1:13,29

21. 42 Reithofer Nina 01/02 W 0:39,11 0:36,70 1:15,81

22. 16 Lechner Leoni 04/06 W 0:40,23 0:40,69 1:20,92

23. 41 Kölbl Selina 01/02 W 0:43,16 0:43,87 1:27,03

24. 31 Feldhofer Niklas 04/06 M 0:43,53 0:45,21 1:28,74

25. 22 Pöllaubauer Samuel 06/07 M 0:45,66 0:45,15 1:30,81

26. 30 Spener Tristan 04/06 M 0:46,85 0:44,66 1:31,51

27. 62 Taschner Alexander 99/00 M 0:32,35 1:00,16 1:32,51

28. 17 Taschner Leonie 04/06 W 0:48,06 0:47,09 1:35,15

29. 21 Kölbl Andre 06/07 M 0:50,70 0:47,04 1:37,74

30. 15 Maderbacher Selina 04/06 W 0:55,98 0:50,18 1:46,16

31. 20 Feldhofer Felix 06/07 M 0:58,80 0:58,53 1:57,33

Gesammtbewertung 2012



Platz Nr Name Gruppe Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Summe Dif

1. 69 Weber Franz senj. M 0:31,29 0:31,28 1:02,57 0:00,01

2. 60 Maderbacher Florian 99/00 M 0:31,64 0:31,55 1:03,19 0:00,09

3. 40 Maderbacher Lena 01/02 W 0:33,41 0:33,57 1:06,98 0:00,16

4. 80 Reithofer Manfred allg. 0:26,73 0:26,91 0:53,64 0:00,18

5. 20 Feldhofer Felix 06/07 M 0:58,80 0:58,53 1:57,33 0:00,27

6. 72 Schneeflock Josef allg. 0:28,03 0:27,71 0:55,74 0:00,32

7. 75 Buchegger Johann allg. 0:27,39 0:27,72 0:55,11 0:00,33

8. 79 Weber Peter allg. 0:27,88 0:27,53 0:55,41 0:00,35

9. 16 Lechner Leoni 04/06 W 0:40,23 0:40,69 1:20,92 0:00,46

10. 93 Höller Emanuel allg. 0:28,05 0:27,57 0:55,62 0:00,48

11. 74 Schichbichler Manfred allg. 0:28,28 0:28,77 0:57,05 0:00,49

12. 68 Maderbacher Robert senj. M 0:32,28 0:31,79 1:04,07 0:00,49

13. 70 Schneeflock Georg allg. 0:29,18 0:28,68 0:57,86 0:00,50

14. 22 Pöllaubauer Samuel 06/07 M 0:45,66 0:45,15 1:30,81 0:00,51

15. 76 Weber Thomas allg. 0:27,88 0:28,54 0:56,42 0:00,66

16. 77 Maderbacher Daniel allg. 0:28,56 0:27,88 0:56,44 0:00,68

17. 51 Milchrahm Marcel 01/02 M 0:34,56 0:33,88 1:08,44 0:00,68

18. 41 Kölbl Selina 01/02 W 0:43,16 0:43,87 1:27,03 0:00,71

19. 54 Fischer Jakob 01/02 M 0:36,25 0:37,04 1:13,29 0:00,79

20. 71 Paunger Rene allg. 0:28,18 0:27,34 0:55,52 0:00,84

21. 17 Taschner Leonie 04/06 W 0:48,06 0:47,09 1:35,15 0:00,97

22. 78 Pöllabauer Reini allg. 0:28,70 0:27,68 0:56,38 0:01,02

23. 61 Schneeflock Michael 99/00 M 0:31,48 0:32,54 1:04,02 0:01,06

24. 52 Paunger Marco 01/02 M 0:36,95 0:35,88 1:12,83 0:01,07

25. 50 Weiglhofer Daniel 01/02 M 0:36,28 0:34,75 1:11,03 0:01,53

26. 31 Feldhofer Niklas 04/06 M 0:43,53 0:45,21 1:28,74 0:01,68

27. 30 Spener Tristan 04/06 M 0:46,85 0:44,66 1:31,51 0:02,19

28. 42 Reithofer Nina 01/02 W 0:39,11 0:36,70 1:15,81 0:02,41

29. 21 Kölbl Andre 06/07 M 0:50,70 0:47,04 1:37,74 0:03,66

30. 15 Maderbacher Selina 04/06 W 0:55,98 0:50,18 1:46,16 0:05,80

31. 62 Taschner Alexander 99/00 M 0:32,35 1:00,16 1:32,51 0:27,81

Differenzzeiten 2012


